





Black Rock Inc. is dedicated to giving back to the communities of Sweetwater County it serves, and enjoys supporting various causes.

DONATIONS

Typically, Black Rock Inc. honors requests for silent auctions, school events, and various other charitable causes with Gift Cards.

Please understand that Black Rock Inc. does not participate in food donations, samplings, or sponsorships. This is primarily due to quality standards and awareness of allergies to some of the products we serve, such as peanuts.

WHAT'S NEXT?

Please complete the form below to request a donation. All required fields on the form must be completed in order to successfully submit your request. Please allow a minimum of two to three weeks for your request to go through our donation process.

Once your request has been received you will be contacted by a Black Rock Inc. Donations Coordinator to confirm your request and gather any additional information if needed.

Due to the high volume of requests we receive, we ask that as much information as possible be included about your cause. If for some reason we are unable to participate in this event, we invite you to contact us again regarding your next event.

We truly appreciate you being our customer and thanking you for choosing the companies of Black Rock Inc. / 24 Hour C-Store / Saddle-Lite Saloon!

DONATION REQUEST FORM

All fields are Required.

Attachment(s) Please send with your Donation Request Form

Mail all Donation Request Forms to:

Black Rock Inc. ATTN: DONATION REQUESTS 1704 Elk Street Rock Springs, WY 82901

You can also email the completed form back to us at: office@24hourcstore.com
Thank You.